
S.No. Student Name Session Gender Father Name DOB Category

1 Aashika Agrawal 2025 Female Praveen Agrawal 13-11-2001 GEN

2 Aayushi Pandiya 2025 Female Pradeep 02-04-2002 GEN

3 Abhijeet Singh Chouhan 2025 Male Dharmendra Singh Chouhan25-12-2001 GEN

4 Ajay Arya 2025 Male Dashrath Arya 18-08-2003 SC

5 Anita 2025 Female Ramniwas 03-06-1994 SC

6 Ankit Chouhan 2025 Male Rajesh Kumar Chouhan 01-04-1999 OBC

7 Arina 2025 Female Jafar 28-05-2001 OBC

8 Arjun 2025 Male Satyanarayan 05-03-2003 OBC

9 Asha 2025 Female Gotam Lal 06-07-2000 OBC

10 Ashish Soni 2025 Male Shivdayal 19-06-2000 OBC

11 Bhavika Jain 2025 Female Dilip Kumar Jain 29-01-2003 GEN

12 Damini Bens 2025 Female Nepal Singh Bens 18-10-2003 GEN

13 Deepesh Patidar 2025 Male Pavan Patidar 02-04-2003 OBC

14 Deepika 2025 Female Darmendra 07-02-2001 OBC

15 Deepika Meda 2025 Female Chain Singh Meda 01-07-2000 ST

16 Gayatri Kumawat 2025 Female Roshan Lal Kumawat 01-07-2001 OBC

17 Gopal Maida 2025 Male Varsingh 07-04-2003 ST

18 Gopal Ninama 2025 Male Lacchu 24-10-1999 ST

19 Govind Das 2025 Male Prem Das 17-08-1994 OBC

20 Gunjan Gehlod 2025 Female Samrath Mal Gehlod 02-06-2002 OBC

21 Harshita Jhala 2025 Female Laxman Singh 26-06-2004 GEN

22 Harshita Patidar 2025 Female Radheshyam Patidar 21-01-2003 OBC

23 Harshita Patidar 2025 Female Kanvar Lal Patidar 02-09-2005 OBC

24 Harshita Solanki 2025 Female Darasingh Solanki 04-11-2004 GEN

25 Indra Maida 2025 Female Madan Maida 05-07-1999 ST

26 Jeevan Bala Kharadi 2025 Female Goutam Lal Kharadi 02-06-1993 ST

27 Jitendra 2025 Male Badri Lal 05-05-2000 SC

28 Kavita Suryawanshi 2025 Female Ramniwas Suryawanshi 05-07-1995 SC

29 Khushi Bairagi 2025 Female Chandra Prakash Bairagi 18-12-2001 OBC

30 Khushi Patidar 2025 Female Govind Patidar 28-05-2000 OBC

31 Khushi Verma 2025 Female Sanjay Verma 18-06-2003 OBC

32 Kiran 2025 Female Dinesh 23-06-2002 SC

33 Kiran Vyas 2025 Female Ghanshyam Vyas 14-07-2004 GEN

34 Krishna 2025 Female Banshi Lal 15-08-2002 OBC

35 Kusum 2025 Female Vardichandra 27-07-2003 OBC

36 Kusum Patidar (25-27) 2025 Female Ramniwas Patidar 02-01-2001

37 Mahesh Katara 2025 Male Ratan Katara 10-05-1994 ST

38 Mamta 2025 Female Ramswaroop 05-07-2003 SC

39 Mamta 2025 Female Ramprasad 29-12-2002 OBC

40 Manoj Kumar 2025 Male Ramesh Chandra 16-09-2001 GEN

41 Maya 2025 Female Kanhaiya Lal 16-06-2003 SC

42 Meenakshi Prajapat 2025 Female Babu Lal 14-06-2003 OBC

43 Naina Sanwariya 2025 Female Subhash Sanwariya 19-08-1998 SC

44 Nandini Sharma 2025 Female Prakash Chandra 16-02-2002 GEN

45 Neelam 2025 Female Radheshyam 04-05-2001 SC



46 Neelam 2025 Female Kailash Chandra 05-10-1997 SC

47 Neetu 2025 Female Rajaram 26-05-2002 ST

48 Neha Patidar 2025 Female Rakesh Patidar 31-10-2000 OBC

49 Nikhil Telkar 2025 Male Hemant Talkar 02-11-1997 OBC

50 Nikita Parmar 2025 Female Sitaram Parmar 26-01-2001 OBC

51 Palash Bharatiy 2025 Male Gajraj Singh Bharatiy 04-08-1999 SC

52 Pinki Gurjar 2025 Female Ramesh Chandra 29-07-1987 OBC

53 Pooja 2025 Female Ghanshyam 08-06-2003 SC

54 Pooja 2025 Female Shivlal 25-01-2002 OBC

55 Pooja Bhalot 2025 Female Ram Chandra 24-04-2002 OBC

56 Pooja Kumari 2025 Female Dinesh Kumar 17-03-2000 SC

57 Pooja Kumawat 2025 Female Samrath Kumawat 05-08-2000 OBC

58 Premlata Gehlot 2025 Female Dilip Gehlot 07-04-2001 OBC

59 Rahul Rathore 2025 Male Ramchandra Rathore 06-03-1996 SC

60 Raja Ram 2025 Male Goba 03-06-2000 ST

61 Rakesh Parmar 2025 Male Kanhaeya Parmar 05-06-1994 OBC

62 Rama 2025 Female Rajendra Kumar 10-03-2002 SC

63 Ranu Kunwar Gaud 2025 Female Bharat Singh Gaud 16-08-1997 OBC

64 Ravi Patidar 2025 Male Kanwar Lal Patidar 05-09-1994 OBC

65 Ravina 2025 Female Amarchand 07-01-2001 OBC

66 Ravina Patidar 2025 Female Basanti Lal Patidar 30-01-2005 OBC

67 Renuka 2025 Female Komal 08-07-2001 OBC

68 Rina Thurecha 2025 Female Ramesh Chandra 19-05-2002 OBC

69 Rohit Solanki 2025 Male Ghanshyam Solanki 16-05-2003 SC

70 Rupali 2025 Female Ajay 14-11-2001 OBC

71 Sakshee Kumari Kabra 2025 Female Shyam Sunder Kabra 29-11-2001

72 Saloni Carpenter 2025 Female Ashok Carpenter 18-01-2004 OBC

73 Saloni Parmar 2025 Female Dinesh Parmar 28-07-2000 OBC

74 Samrath  Maida 2025 Male Ratan Maida 04-03-2001 ST

75 Sandhya Yadav 2025 Female Yashwant Kumar Yadav 23-10-1984 SC

76 Sangeeta 2025 Female Karu Lal 05-07-2003 OBC

77 Sangeeta Maida 2025 Female Jivana Maida 25-03-2003 ST

78 Sanjana Bairagi 2025 Female Jeevan Das Bairagi 03-05-2003 OBC

79 Sarita 2025 Female Satyendra Kumar 24-10-2004 OBC

80 Shreya Patidar 2025 Female Ishwar Lal Patidar 04-10-2003 OBC

81 Shyam Lal 2025 Male Nand Ram 30-09-1999 OBC

82 Shyama Kharadi 2025 Female Vesta Kharadi 05-08-1999 ST

83 Simran 2025 Female Krishna Rao 29-01-2000 GEN

84 Sourabh Jain 2025 Male Anil Jain 06-07-1997 GEN

85 Suman Bairagi 2025 Female Manish Bairagi 09-06-2004 OBC

86 Suman Rathor 2025 Female Samrath Rathor 11-09-2003 OBC

87 Sunita Dabi 2025 Female Radheshyam Dabi 20-04-2002 ST

88 Suraj Panwar 2025 Male Bharat Singh 06-04-1999 ST

89 Taruna Sharma 2025 Female Azad Sharma 05-07-1995 GEN

90 Vaibhavi Tiwari 2025 Female Anoop Tiwari 17-11-2000 GEN

91 Vandana Patidar 2025 Female Gopal 10-09-2003 OBC

92 Varsha 2025 Female Laxminarayan 17-10-1997 OBC

93 Vijay Lakshmi 2025 Female Dashrath 08-05-2006 OBC



94 Vijay Soni 2025 Male Mangi Lal Soni 15-11-1998 OBC

95 Vinita Mali 2025 Female Raj Kumar 28-07-2000 OBC

96 Vinod Jatav 2025 Male Karu Lal Jatav 24-08-2000 SC

97 Yogesh Kumar Chauhan 2025 Male Dinesh Kumar Chauhan 02-10-1997 OBC

98 Yogesh Sharma 2025 Male Kamlesh 05-03-2005 OBC

99 Yogita Patidar 2025 Female Yashwant Patidar 15-03-2004 OBC


